
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:19:21 21:07:10 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 1 007 532 11,3 20,9

2 TENYEK 17:59:50 18:45:02 2020.11.27 TV2 919 157 10,3 23,5

3 HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:59 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 916 512 10,3 20,6

4 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:24 22:28:25 2020.11.28 TV2 884 861 10,0 19,6

5 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:52:00 19:19:20 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 787 278 8,9 17,1

6 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:37:50 20:44:07 2020.11.27 RTL KLUB 781 313 8,8 17,2

7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:35 19:42:50 2020.11.26 TV2 751 750 8,5 17,8

8 FARM VIP /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:39:33 21:58:48 2020.11.26 TV2 738 665 8,3 17,1

9 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:53:49 22:16:24 2020.11.29 TV2 680 340 7,7 14,8

10 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:43 19:30:27 2020.11.27 RTL KLUB 627 656 7,1 15,2

11 A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:44:08 23:02:26 2020.11.27 RTL KLUB 616 470 6,9 15,4

12 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:54:03 20:26:04 2020.11.23 TV2 569 050 6,4 12,1

13 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:43:38 17:51:21 2020.11.27 TV2 530 002 6,0 16,2

14 FARM AHOL ELTUNK /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:08:43 22:34:40 2020.11.23 TV2 528 416 5,9 16,0

15 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:53 19:58:12 2020.11.28 RTL KLUB 465 456 5,2 10,3

16 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:37:53 16:40:01 2020.11.23 TV2 449 948 5,1 18,9

17 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:07:11 22:13:42 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 445 353 5,0 10,6

18 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:30:07 18:33:16 2020.11.29 M4 Sport 440 448 5,0 12,4

19 LABDARUGAS 20:05:12 23:25:48 2020.11.24 M4 Sport 404 536 4,6 10,4

20 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:13 20:54:48 2020.11.28 RTL KLUB 390 894 4,4 8,1

21 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:10:34 17:48:04 2020.11.25 RTL KLUB 388 600 4,4 11,8

22 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:18 17:53:01 2020.11.28 DUNA TV 324 287 3,6 9,1

23 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:42 19:35:47 2020.11.28 DUNA TV 304 977 3,4 7,0

24 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:29:52 13:31:29 2020.11.27 Super TV2 287 523 3,2 16,8

25 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:27:00 17:53:36 2020.11.29 DUNA TV 263 740 3,0 6,5

26 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:59:58 20:18:13 2020.11.29 ATV 261 110 2,9 5,5

27 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:46:03 19:28:25 2020.11.23 DUNA TV 245 085 2,8 5,8

28 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 15:48:00 17:48:09 2020.11.28 TV2 241 051 2,7 7,3

29 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:43:32 23:35:56 2020.11.23 TV2 238 283 2,7 10,1

30 REX FELUGYELO /NEMET-OSZTRAK FILMSOR./ 19:38:27 20:22:39 2020.11.27 DUNA TV 237 631 2,7 5,3

*Activity: Live+As Live

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 48 (23 November 2020 - 29 November 2020)

TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %

1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:19:21 21:07:10 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 528 268 10,2 20,6

2 HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:59 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 437 506 8,4 19,1

3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:37:50 20:44:07 2020.11.27 RTL KLUB 424 195 8,2 18,6

4 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:52:00 19:19:20 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 402 267 7,7 16,8

5 TENYEK 17:59:50 18:45:02 2020.11.27 TV2 353 830 6,8 19,4

6 A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:44:37 23:10:18 2020.11.26 RTL KLUB 352 826 6,8 17,1

7 FARM VIP /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:39:33 21:58:48 2020.11.26 TV2 352 752 6,8 15,1

8 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:24 22:28:25 2020.11.28 TV2 351 832 6,8 14,1

9 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:43 19:30:27 2020.11.27 RTL KLUB 333 983 6,4 16,8

10 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:53:49 22:16:24 2020.11.29 TV2 331 371 6,4 13,4

11 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:35 19:42:50 2020.11.26 TV2 326 403 6,3 15,2

12 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:54:16 20:28:39 2020.11.26 TV2 308 198 5,9 13,3

13 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:30:07 18:33:16 2020.11.29 M4 Sport 260 130 5,0 14,2

14 LABDARUGAS 20:05:12 23:25:48 2020.11.24 M4 Sport 256 321 4,9 12,2

15 FARM AHOL ELTUNK /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:08:43 22:34:40 2020.11.23 TV2 249 869 4,8 13,5

16 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:53 19:58:12 2020.11.28 RTL KLUB 249 021 4,8 10,7

17 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:13 20:54:48 2020.11.28 RTL KLUB 240 045 4,6 9,3

18 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:07:11 22:13:42 2020.11.29 RTL KLUB 227 420 4,4 9,7

19 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:44:21 17:50:48 2020.11.25 TV2 179 122 3,4 12,3

20 A HANGYA ES A DARAZS /ANGOL-AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:40:14 22:51:21 2020.11.29 FILM+ 152 778 2,9 6,8

21 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:10:34 17:48:04 2020.11.25 RTL KLUB 138 933 2,7 9,1

22 ROSSZ ANYAK /AM. VIGJ./ 22:35:47 0:44:53 2020.11.28 TV2 138 865 2,7 9,4

23 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:43:32 23:35:56 2020.11.23 TV2 138 698 2,7 10

24 CSUCSFORMABAN 3 /AM.AKCIOVIGJ./ 18:30:40 20:12:33 2020.11.28 FILM+ 138 368 2,7 6

25 URDONGO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 18:44:58 20:53:09 2020.11.28 MOZI+ 134 511 2,6 5,6

26 KEGYETLEN VAROS /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:37:53 16:40:01 2020.11.23 TV2 134 261 2,6 12,9

27 MEG ZOLDEBB A SZOMSZED NOJE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 16:30:11 18:24:54 2020.11.28 FILM+ 124 857 2,4 7,1

28 BELEVALOVILAG /MAGYAR NIGHT-SHOW/ 23:00:35 23:22:52 2020.11.28 RTL II 124 693 2,4 7,0

29 LANGOLO JEG /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:55:10 20:53:17 2020.11.26 FILM+ 124 692 2,4 5,5

30 VALO VILAG 22:00:35 22:52:26 2020.11.24 RTL II 123 360 2,4 6,2

18-59 N= 5 193 674

Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 48 (23 November 2020 - 29 November 2020)

TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.11.23 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:44:50 894 052 10,1 22,5 316 847 6,1 16,8

2020.11.23 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:09 19:43:13 712 135 8,0 16,6 302 352 5,8 14,4

2020.11.23 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:54:03 20:26:04 569 050 6,4 12,1 297 604 5,7 12,4

2020.11.23 TV2 FARM VIP /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:36:03 22:08:37 659 979 7,4 15,3 328 261 6,3 14,0

2020.11.23 TV2 FARM AHOL ELTUNK /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:08:43 22:34:40 528 416 5,9 16,0 249 869 4,8 13,5

2020.11.23 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:43:32 23:35:56 238 283 2,7 10,1 138 698 2,7 10,0

2020.11.23 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:48 860 142 9,7 21,6 384 439 7,4 20,3

2020.11.23 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:32 19:28:43 558 046 6,3 13,1 274 308 5,3 13,2

2020.11.23 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:35:54 20:43:19 766 661 8,6 16,5 391 403 7,5 16,4

2020.11.23 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:43:20 23:08:21 604 621 6,8 16,2 339 103 6,5 16,3

2020.11.24 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:48 18:44:51 817 743 9,2 20,9 283 309 5,5 16,0

2020.11.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:09 19:41:52 638 499 7,2 14,7 265 457 5,1 12,5

2020.11.24 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:52:38 20:28:41 526 059 5,9 11,4 256 143 4,9 10,9

2020.11.24 TV2 FARM VIP /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:38:18 22:16:25 605 690 6,8 14,1 272 188 5,2 11,9

2020.11.24 TV2 FARM AHOL ELTUNK /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:16:31 22:42:44 438 102 4,9 12,5 199 093 3,8 10,1

2020.11.24 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:53:30 23:42:53 165 416 1,9 7,2 90 672 1,7 6,7

2020.11.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:44 841 271 9,5 21,5 338 127 6,5 19,0

2020.11.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:27 19:27:20 598 944 6,7 13,9 287 196 5,5 13,7

2020.11.24 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:34:31 20:44:03 771 954 8,7 16,8 395 554 7,6 16,8

2020.11.24 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:44:04 23:11:13 574 175 6,5 14,9 310 943 6,0 14,8

2020.11.25 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:47 18:45:00 838 719 9,4 21,5 342 077 6,6 18,2

2020.11.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:19 19:42:54 626 689 7,1 14,6 274 581 5,3 12,8

2020.11.25 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:55:19 20:27:20 535 991 6,0 11,5 292 298 5,6 12,0

2020.11.25 TV2 FARM VIP /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:38:02 22:04:26 697 655 7,8 16,3 344 972 6,6 14,8

2020.11.25 TV2 FARM AHOL ELTUNK /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:04:35 22:30:40 510 400 5,7 14,7 241 165 4,6 11,9

2020.11.25 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:41:08 23:28:57 208 262 2,3 8,0 122 031 2,3 7,9

2020.11.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:44:53 794 959 8,9 20,4 312 567 6,0 16,6

2020.11.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:36 19:29:21 595 196 6,7 14,0 286 228 5,5 13,5

2020.11.25 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:36:32 20:43:54 746 084 8,4 16,2 382 096 7,4 15,8

2020.11.25 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:43:55 23:10:51 600 263 6,8 16,0 337 268 6,5 16,0

2020.11.26 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:17 889 889 10,0 23,5 335 947 6,5 18,7

2020.11.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:35 19:42:50 751 750 8,5 17,8 326 403 6,3 15,2

2020.11.26 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:54:16 20:28:39 554 874 6,2 12,4 308 198 5,9 13,3

2020.11.26 TV2 FARM VIP /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:39:33 21:58:48 738 665 8,3 17,1 352 752 6,8 15,1

2020.11.26 TV2 FARM AHOL ELTUNK /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:06:59 22:33:17 437 552 4,9 12,8 199 390 3,8 10,4

2020.11.26 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:42:29 23:30:13 215 386 2,4 8,6 120 730 2,3 8,3

2020.11.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:44:40 816 768 9,2 21,6 334 730 6,4 18,7

2020.11.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:23 19:28:49 593 447 6,7 14,2 295 528 5,7 13,9

2020.11.26 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:36:00 20:44:36 741 391 8,3 16,5 363 085 7,0 15,6

2020.11.26 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:44:37 23:10:18 610 541 6,9 16,4 352 826 6,8 17,1

2020.11.27 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:50 18:45:02 919 157 10,3 23,5 353 830 6,8 19,4

2020.11.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:20 19:43:15 732 530 8,2 17,6 318 448 6,1 15,8

2020.11.27 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:56:01 20:29:50 509 585 5,7 11,1 234 123 4,5 10,2

2020.11.27 TV2 FARM VIP /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 20:41:53 22:22:43 668 214 7,5 15,5 305 200 5,9 13,3

2020.11.27 TV2 FARM AHOL ELTUNK /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 22:22:49 22:48:33 484 735 5,5 14,3 202 890 3,9 10,6

2020.11.27 TV2 UJRATERVEZES /MAGYAR DOK.- REALITY SOROZAT/ 22:59:37 23:50:26 238 100 2,7 9,9 118 417 2,3 8,3

2020.11.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:45:00 806 428 9,1 20,6 312 184 6,0 17,1

2020.11.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:43 19:30:27 627 656 7,1 15,2 333 983 6,4 16,8

2020.11.27 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:37:50 20:44:07 781 313 8,8 17,2 424 195 8,2 18,6

2020.11.27 RTL KLUB A KONYHAFONOK VIP /AZ IZ-FAKTOR/ 20:44:08 23:02:26 616 470 6,9 15,4 344 049 6,6 15,9

2020.11.28 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:52 18:45:08 783 082 8,8 19,1 289 592 5,6 14,2

2020.11.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:54:17 19:49:47 591 484 6,7 13,3 244 162 4,7 10,7

2020.11.28 TV2 DANCING WITH THE STARS - MINDENKI TANCOL /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:58:24 22:28:25 884 861 10,0 19,6 351 832 6,8 14,1

2020.11.28 TV2 ROSSZ ANYAK /AM. VIGJ./ 22:35:47 0:44:53 215 452 2,4 9,3 138 865 2,7 9,4

2020.11.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:52:10 763 708 8,6 18,5 346 077 6,7 16,9

2020.11.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:53 19:58:12 465 456 5,2 10,3 249 021 4,8 10,7

2020.11.28 RTL KLUB APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:58:13 20:54:48 390 894 4,4 8,1 240 045 4,6 9,3

2020.11.28 RTL KLUB AMERIKA KAPITANY: POLGARHABORU /AM.FANT.AKCIOFILM/ 20:54:49 23:51:25 189 503 2,1 5,2 122 672 2,4 5,8

2020.11.29 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:44:46 802 881 9,0 18,1 317 365 6,1 13,9

2020.11.29 TV2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:53:49 22:16:24 680 340 7,7 14,8 331 371 6,4 13,4

2020.11.29 TV2 ANNA /FR. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:23:12 1:00:11 137 250 1,5 7,0 75 234 1,4 6,4

2020.11.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:59 916 512 10,3 20,6 437 506 8,4 19,1

2020.11.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:52:00 19:19:20 787 278 8,9 17,1 402 267 7,7 16,8

2020.11.29 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:19:21 21:07:10 1 007 532 11,3 20,9 528 268 10,2 20,6

2020.11.29 RTL KLUB ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:07:11 22:13:42 445 353 5,0 10,6 227 420 4,4 9,7
2020.11.29 RTL KLUB EJJELI HAJSZA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:21:25 0:16:30 115 973 1,3 5,1 68 563 1,3 5,0

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 48 (23 November 2020 - 29 November 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.23 0,7 2,9 2,4 3,1 13,5 11,3 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.24 0,7 2,7 2,4 3,1 12,7 11,2 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.25 0,7 2,8 2,5 3,4 12,8 11,4 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.26 0,6 2,8 2,4 3,0 13,3 11,2 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.27 0,7 2,9 2,4 3,1 13,3 10,9 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.28 0,8 2,6 1,4 3,3 10,9 5,8 100 100 100

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.29 0,8 2,2 2,1 3,3 8,6 8,5 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,7 2,2 3,2 12,0 9,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.23 1,4 7,2 7,6 3,1 15,6 16,5 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.24 1,4 6,6 7,5 2,9 14,1 16,1 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.25 1,5 6,8 7,5 3,2 14,9 16,3 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.26 1,3 7,2 7,6 2,8 16,0 16,7 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.27 1,4 7,3 7,7 3,0 15,7 16,6 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.28 1,6 8,3 4,4 3,3 17,2 9,1 100 100 100

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.29 1,1 7,1 8,1 2,2 14,5 16,6 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 7,2 7,2 2,9 15,4 15,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.23 0,2 2,0 2,0 1,3 11,0 11,3 37 69 84

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.24 0,2 1,8 1,9 1,4 10,0 10,8 37 66 81

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.25 0,2 1,9 2,1 1,3 10,3 11,2 33 69 84

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.26 0,2 1,9 2,0 1,3 10,6 11,2 37 67 85

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.27 0,2 1,9 2,1 1,2 10,1 11,2 33 64 86

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.28 0,3 1,9 1,4 1,6 8,8 6,3 43 73 97

02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.11.29 0,2 1,8 1,9 1,1 7,7 8,1 30 82 87

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,9 1,9 1,3 9,7 9,9 36 70 87

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.23 0,7 5,6 6,8 1,6 13,6 16,5 46 78 89

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.24 0,5 4,8 6,4 1,2 11,7 15,7 35 73 86

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.25 0,5 5,5 6,5 1,2 13,3 15,7 35 81 87

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.26 0,4 5,7 6,6 1,1 14,0 16,3 35 79 88

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.27 0,5 5,4 6,8 1,2 13,4 16,8 34 74 89

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.28 0,9 5,7 4,1 2,0 12,8 9,2 55 69 93

18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.11.29 0,3 5,7 7,1 0,7 12,6 15,7 30 80 88
Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 5,5 6,3 1,3 13,0 15,1 39 76 88

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 48 (23 November 2020 - 29 November 2020)

AFF

Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF

18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel

18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


